Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Griffin - (740290) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
100 Butterfly

200 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

30.97
1:05.75
2:29.34

11:05.91

35.39
1:18.40
2:51.39

37.72

SC Time

30.15
1:04.66
2:21.99
5:11.80

34.29
1:16.50
2:48.15
1:18.32
2:38.92

Converted
to SC

30.30
1:04.50
2:27.00

10:57.20

34.50
1:16.80
2:48.30

37.20

Converted
to LC

30.80
1:05.90
2:24.40
5:16.30

35.20
1:18.10
2:51.30
1:19.30
2:41.40

LC WA
Pts

443
486
431
385
559
547
516
271

SC WA
Pts

439
469
468
408
566
541
512
328
450

Date

28/02/16
11/04/15
29/06/14
10/01/16
16/02/19
17/02/19
16/02/19
22/09/13

Date

10/11/18
31/12/14
09/12/15
23/11/113
10/11/18
08/07/21
10/11/18
31/12/14
31/12/14

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
York City Baths Club Championships

York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships

City of Bradford Winter Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Tadcaster

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
York City Baths Club Championships

York City Baths Club Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
York

York
Leeds
Sheffield
York Sport
Sheffield
York

York

Licence

NE160070
EM150029
NE14031
NE160165
NE190155
NE190155
NE190155
NE3173

License

NE182328
NE150265
NE152330
NE3644
NE182328
LEX3087
NE182328
NE150265
NE150265
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