## Individual Best Times (All Time)

## Eleanor Griffin - (740290) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	30.97	30.30	443	28/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	NE160070	1
100 Freestyle	1:05.75	1:04.50	486	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield	EM150029	1
200 Freestyle	2:29.34	2:27.00	431	29/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	NE14031	3
800 Freestyle	11:05.91	10:57.20	385	10/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	NE160165	3
50 Breaststroke	35.39	34.50	559	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	NE190155	1
100 Breaststroke	1:18.40	1:16.80	547	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	NE190155	1
200 Breaststroke	2:51.39	2:48.30	516	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	NE190155	1
50 Butterfly	37.72	37.20	271	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	NE3173	3

## Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	30.15	30.80	439	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	NE182328	2
100 Freestyle	1:04.66	1:05.90	469	31/12/14	York City Baths Club Championships	York	NE150265	4
200 Freestyle	2:21.99	2:24.40	468	09/12/15	York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships	York	NE152330	4
400 Freestyle	5:11.80	5:16.30	408	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	NE3644	3
50 Breaststroke	34.29	35.20	566	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	NE182328	2
100 Breaststroke	1:16.50	1:18.10	541	08/07/21	Tadcaster	York Sport	LEX3087	0
200 Breaststroke	2:48.15	2:51.30	512	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	NE182328	2
100 Butterfly	1:18.32	1:19.30	328	31/12/14	York City Baths Club Championships	York	NE150265	4
200 Individual Medley	2:38.92	2:41.40	450	31/12/14	York City Baths Club Championships	York	NE150265	4